1
+
20725 NE. 16 AVE. #A-33
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33179
Tel: (305) 652-2599
Fax: (305) 650-8812
Email: sales@lumiron.com
“ POWER-SUPPLY UNIVERSAL
SERIES ”
2
POWER  SUPPLY UNIVERSAL SERIES
LUMIRON  LUMIRON  INPUT OUTPUT WATT SIZE INCH SIZE mm
PART NUMBER MODEL VOLTAGE VOLTAGE   L X W X H L X W X H
7000 - PS - 4500 LMPS60S12VDC-UN 90 - 240AC 12VDC 60W 4.92 X 2.64 X 1.22 125 X 56 X 31.5
7000 - PS - 4501 LMPS60S24VDC-UN 90- 240AC 24VDC 60W 4.92 X 2.64 X 1.22 125 X 56 X 31.5
7000 - PS - 4502 LMPS120S12VDC-UN 90 - 240AC 12VDC 120W 6.57 X 2.63 X 1.37 167 X 67 X 35
7000 - PS - 4503 LMPS120S24VDC-UN 90 - 240AC 24VDC 120W 6.57 X 2.63 X 1.37 167 X 67 X 35
7000 - PS - 4504 LMPS220S12VDC-UN 90 - 240AC 12VDC 220W 8.26 X 3.34 X 1.81 210 X 85 X 46
7000 - PS - 4505 LMPS220S24VDC-UN 90 - 240AC 24VDC 220W 8.26 X 3.34 X 1.81 210 X 85 X 46
7000 - PS - 4506 LMPS280S12VDC-UN 90 - 240AC 12VDC 280W 8.66 X 3.74 X 1.81 220 X 95 X 46
7000 - PS - 4507 LMPS280S24VDC-UN 90 - 240AC 24VDC 280W 8.66 X 3.74 X 1.81 220 X 95 X 46
7000 - PS - 4508 LMPS160S12VDC-UN 90 - 240AC 12VDC 160W 6.88 X 2.83 X 1.34 175 X 72 X 35
7000 - PS - 4509 LMPS160S24VDC-UN 90 - 240AC 24VDC 160W 6.88 X 2.83 X 1.34 175 X 72 X 35
7000 - PS - 4510 LMPS90S12VDC-UN 90 - 240AC 12VDC 90W 5.71 X 2.36 X 1.26 145 X 60 X 32
7000 - PS - 4511 LMPS90S24VDC-UN 90 - 240AC 24VDC 90W 5.71 X 2.36 X 1.26 145 X 60 X 32
POWER SUPPLY UNIVERSAL SERIES
3
LMPS60S12VDC-UN
LMPS60S24VDC-UN
LMPS90S12VDC-UN
LMPS90S24VDC-UN
LMPS120S12VDC-UN
LMPS120S24VDC-UN
LMPS160S12VDC-UN
LMPS160S24VDC-UN
LMPS220S12VDC-UN
LMPS220S24VDC-UN
LMPS280S12VDC-UN
LMPS280S24VDC-UN